Sl 
No. 

Name of the work 
Estimated cost 
(without GST) 

Earnest money 
Total 

Completion 
Time 

Name of the 
concerned Office 

1 

Pest Control Service at different 
locations of Purulia Pumped Storage 
Project Site. 

₹2,31,000.00 

₹ 4,620.00 
(Rupees four 
thousand six 

hundred twenty 
only) 

12 (Twelve) 
months from 

date of 
handing over 

of site. 

Office of The Addl. 
C.E. & PSIC, Purulia 

Pumped Storage 
Project, WBSEDCL 

1. Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly